

Civ DJ 368/2022
Balvinder Kaur & Ors.
Vs. Pritpal Singh

01.05.2023

Present: Sh. S. K. Badhwar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs.
None for defendant Pritpal Singh.

On request of Ld. Counsel for plaintiff, put up for
purpose already fixed on 03/07/2023.

(VISHAL SINGH)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
01.05.2023